

Misc. Appeal 54 of 2020
R- 54 of 2020

J.O. Code WB 01132 C.N.R No.WBWM01-007660-2020

Order No. 06, Dt. 20-02-2021.

Today is fixed for s/r,app. and w/o if any by the Respondent.

Appellant is absent with out steps.

Appellant is directed to take steps by the next date fixed.

S/r of the Respondent has not yet been received.

Fix **05-04-2021** for s/r,app. and w/o if any by the Respondent and the appellant to take steps by the date fixed.

Dictt. By me,

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.