

**Misc.Appeal 54 of 2020**  
**R – 54 of 2020**

**Order No. 07, Dt. 05-04-2021**

Today is fixed for L.C.R. and s/r and appearance.

Appellant is present today.

No s/r is yet received.

It appears that L.C.R. is not yet called for. Call for the same at once.

To 02/06/2021 for L.C.R. and s/r and appearance.

Dictt. By me

District Judge,  
Paschim Medinipur.

District Judge,  
Paschim Medinipur.