

Misc. Appeal No. 54 of 2020

Order No. 22 dt. 20.12.2022

Today is fixed for ex-parte order.

Appellant files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

No time today.

So, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 21.01.2023 for ex-parte order.

Dictt and corr by me,

D.J

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.