

Misc. Appeal No.54 of 2020

Order No.24 dtd. 10.02.2023

Today is fixed for ex parte order.

Appellant files hazira through Ld Lawyer.

It is now 03.30 p.m.

None moves on repeated call.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 02.03.2023 for ex parte order.

Dictt and Corrt by me,

D. J.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur