

Misc Appeal 54 of 2020

Order No. 26 dtd. 03.04.2023

Today is fixed for exparte order.

Appellant takes no step today.

None moves on repeated call.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 27.04.2023 for exparte order.

Dicct and Corrt by me,

D. J.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur